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Description

202401100000
09040

01/10/2024
02:49:45

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIMMER J
DALTON

202401100000
09050

01/10/2024
02:49:47

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TRIMMER
DAVID
ABBOTT

202401110000
09850

01/11/2024
01:30:13

BELLE LEE A NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202401050000
05060

01/05/2024
11:21:57

CROCKER
CAROL

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401180000
14260

01/18/2024
04:15:38

BENITEZ
STEPHANIE

NOTARY STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

202401090000
07880

01/09/2024
03:12:35

BAHAKEL
SAHID PHILLIP

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401100000
08510

01/10/2024
10:49:05

BLACKERBY
JULIANA
SPANO

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401100000
08470

01/10/2024
10:33:09

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING
CYNTHIA

202401230000
18080

01/23/2024
03:55:01

BRADY
AMANDA
GLOVER

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401250000
19400

01/25/2024
10:03:52

ALLUMS
STEPHEN
SCOTT

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401250000
20000

01/25/2024
03:19:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAMSEY D
WADE

202401260000
20870

01/26/2024
01:38:28

BROWN
DWAYNE

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202401290000
22080

01/29/2024
01:36:43

COLLUM
SABRINA G

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202401310000
24970

01/31/2024
12:04:13

BRISTOW
MELANIE K

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY



202401310000
25140

01/31/2024
01:09:52

BUSBY LESLIE
K

NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

202401310000
25150

01/31/2024
01:29:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEAD PAULA

202402020000
27240

02/02/2024
11:08:19

BYERS MARK
D

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202402050000
28300

02/05/2024
10:08:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEVENS
BETTY SUE
ROYSTER

202402140000
37140

02/14/2024
11:15:20

ABRAHAMS
JONATHAN

NOTARY COLONIAL
SURETY
COMPANY

202402060000
29270

02/06/2024
09:57:07

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW
SHELLY
RENEE

202402160000
38980

02/16/2024
08:20:42

CLIFTON
WHITNEY

NOTARY UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

202402160000
41560

02/16/2024
03:38:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN KELLY

202402190000
42200

02/19/2024
11:03:08

CHERRY
AMANDA L

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

202402220000
46280

02/22/2024
12:25:46

CARTWRIGHT
DARRELL L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202403040000
57640

03/04/2024
09:34:27

CARABALLO
AMY ARLENE
RUIZ

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202402270000
50540

02/27/2024
09:45:35

BRADSHAW
COLTIN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202403140000
70830

03/14/2024
01:44:54

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLENN
CHARMEN

202403140000
70610

03/14/2024
01:07:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POPE ANNIE
W

202403080000
63720

03/08/2024
09:03:17

ANDERSON
SAMANTHA J

NOTARY STATE OF
ALABAMA
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

202403080000
64300

03/08/2024
12:17:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GEISLER
KIMBERLY L


