Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Date Recorded= 2024;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202401100000 09040	01/10/2024 02:49:45	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMMER J DALTON						
202401100000 09050	01/10/2024 02:49:47	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TRIMMER DAVID ABBOTT						
202401110000 09850	01/11/2024 01:30:13	BELLE LEE A		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY						
202401050000 05060	01/05/2024 11:21:57	CROCKER CAROL		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401180000 14260	01/18/2024 04:15:38	BENITEZ STEPHANIE		NOTARY	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY						
202401090000 07880	01/09/2024 03:12:35	BAHAKEL SAHID PHILLIP		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401100000 08510	01/10/2024 10:49:05	BLACKERBY JULIANA SPANO		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401100000 08470	01/10/2024 10:33:09	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING CYNTHIA						
202401230000 18080	01/23/2024 03:55:01	BRADY AMANDA GLOVER		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401250000 19400	01/25/2024 10:03:52	ALLUMS STEPHEN SCOTT		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401250000 20000	01/25/2024 03:19:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAMSEY D WADE						
202401260000 20870	01/26/2024 01:38:28	BROWN DWAYNE		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
202401290000 22080	01/29/2024 01:36:43	COLLUM SABRINA G		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202401310000 24970	01/31/2024 12:04:13	BRISTOW MELANIE K		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						

					_			
202401310000 25140	01/31/2024 01:09:52	BUSBY LESLIE K		NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198			
202401310000 25150	01/31/2024 01:29:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEAD PAULA			
202402020000 27240	02/02/2024 11:08:19	BYERS MARK D		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202402050000 28300	02/05/2024 10:08:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEVENS BETTY SUE ROYSTER			
202402140000 37140	02/14/2024 11:15:20	ABRAHAMS JONATHAN		NOTARY	COLONIAL SURETY COMPANY			
202402060000 29270	02/06/2024 09:57:07	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW SHELLY RENEE			
202402160000 38980	02/16/2024 08:20:42	CLIFTON WHITNEY		NOTARY	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA			
202402160000 41560	02/16/2024 03:38:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN KELLY			
202402190000 42200	02/19/2024 11:03:08	CHERRY AMANDA L		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA			
202402220000 46280	02/22/2024 12:25:46	CARTWRIGHT DARRELL L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
202403040000 57640	03/04/2024 09:34:27	CARABALLO AMY ARLENE RUIZ		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202402270000 50540	02/27/2024 09:45:35	BRADSHAW COLTIN		NOTARY	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY			
202403140000 70830	03/14/2024 01:44:54	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLENN CHARMEN			
202403140000 70610	03/14/2024 01:07:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POPE ANNIE W			
202403080000 63720	03/08/2024 09:03:17	ANDERSON SAMANTHA J		NOTARY	STATE OF ALABAMA BLANKET BOND 010 0198			
202403080000 64300	03/08/2024 12:17:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GEISLER KIMBERLY L			